
August 27, 2009

Republican Primary

State of Tennessee - 

1 2 3 4

Tennessee House of Representatives District 62
. Joseph C Byrd
. Pat Marsh
. Bobby Scott
. Casey Walters

1
2
3
4

Precincts:

BEDFORD County

6 81 35 5      101 Wartrace  
0 36 10 6      102 Bell Buckle  
1 71 27 7      203 Airport  
1 21 7 1      202 Longview  
2 32 16 6      303 Unionville  
6 19 4 1      304 Halls Mill  
0 38 8 2      301 Rover  
1 30 20 6      403 Bedford  
2 23 11 5      404 Wheel  
3 64 14 5      402 Liberty  
4 203 26 13      502 Flat Creek  
0 108 14 8      503 Raus  
1 48 11 2      505 Normandy  
0 57 21 6      601 East Side  
3 92 30 6      701 Deery Eakin  
2 37 10 1      801 Thomas  
0 94 24 1      901 Courthouse  
4 83 41 12      902 Southside School  
1 17 1 0      Absentee  

37 1,154 330 93       Totals:

Precincts:

LINCOLN County

0 42 2 21      2-1 Boonshill CC  
1 50 7 9      2-2 Howell CC  
1 33 1 16      2-3 Petersburg  
0 74 2 24      3-1 Recreation Ctr  
0 45 11 21      3-2 Thorton Taylor  
0 25 0 11      5-2 9th Grade Acad  
1 216 5 29      6-1 Askins School  
0 39 3 20      6-2 Belleville CC  
1 35 4 14      6-3 Mulberry FireH  
1 20 9 45      7-2 Flintville FireH  
2 34 1 11      7-3 Kelso CC  
3 21 4 26      8-2 South Lincoln  

10 634 49 247       Totals:

Precincts:

RUTHERFORD County

0 3 6 2      8-1 Blackman UMC  
1 27 10 4      8-2 Eagleville  
0 8 2 2      8-4 Rockvale  

1 38 18 8       Totals:

48 1,826 397 348      DISTRICT TOTALS  

15-Dec-09



August 27, 2009

Democratic Primary

State of Tennessee - 

1

Tennessee House of Representatives District 62
. Ty Cobb, II1

Precincts:

BEDFORD County

27         101 Wartrace  
15         102 Bell Buckle  
21         203 Airport  

7         202 Longview  
7         303 Unionville  
4         304 Halls Mill  

13         301 Rover  
13         403 Bedford  
11         404 Wheel  
17         402 Liberty  
21         502 Flat Creek  

8         503 Raus  
8         505 Normandy  

20         601 East Side  
37         701 Deery Eakin  
23         801 Thomas  
14         901 Courthouse  
21         902 Southside School  
45         Absentee  

332          Totals:

Precincts:

LINCOLN County

20         2-1 Boonshill CC  
12         2-2 Howell CC  
13         2-3 Petersburg  
26         3-1 Recreation Ctr  
13         3-2 Thorton Taylor  
27         5-2 9th Grade Acad  
32         6-1 Askins School  
11         6-2 Belleville CC  

8         6-3 Mulberry FireH  
23         7-2 Flintville FireH  
11         7-3 Kelso CC  

7         8-2 South Lincoln  

203          Totals:

Precincts:

RUTHERFORD County

3         8-1 Blackman UMC  
19         8-2 Eagleville  

0         8-4 Rockvale  

22          Totals:

557         DISTRICT TOTALS  

15-Dec-09


